Cristofol

Margarita

Eduard

Amada de Jesus

Jesus Maria
Fernando
Jesus
Santiago

Antonio Alfonso

Cristina
Xavier

Antonio

Ana Isabel
Gabino
Paloma
Federico
Maria Rebeca
Santiago
Israel

Maria

Daniel
Verdnica
Jane
Eleuteri
Silvia Maria
Teresa
Miguel Angel
Angeles
David
Domingo

lon

<

WORLD
MASTERS
ATHLETICS

Cto. del Mundo Master Off Road

Medallistas Espaia

Castanyer Servera

Fullana

Hernandez Teixidor

Sanchez Rivero

Ayanz Argonz
Borrajo del Rio
Crespo Herrero
Mezquita Fernandez
Ruiz Rojo

Salazar Ramirez
Tomasa Serrano

Mohedano Rodriguez

Cénovas Garcia
Fernandez Granero
Lobera Grau
Losada Conde
Marifio Torrado
Ovaya Fernandez
Prado Martin D La Sierra
Ramis Esteva
Remén Sefioran
Sanchez Romero
Wickham
Adelantado Guitart
Caso Pedreguera
Forn Munne
Garcia Gutierrez
Llobera Vicens
Lépez Castan
Ortega Medina
Sola Torralba

47:54
1h32:59
56:46
1h51:08
43:46
1h23:10
1h59:45
1h00:32
5h14:47
53:38
1h56:01
3h28:06
3h16:32
1h55:42
46:17
1h28:10
2h55:22
1h31:54
1h52:47
3h48:11
4h12:54
3h28:46
1h50:12
3h27:27
1h35:26
2h10:28
3h16:02
57:59
5h41:14
4h10:25
4h36:54
5h48:46
4h37:52
4h12:56
3h23:50
3h17:18
1h30:51

M50
M50
W50
W50
M40
M40
W55
W55
M75
M60
M65
M45
M35
W45
M35
M35
M75
M75
W35
M55
W45
M45
W40
M50
M40
W45
M40
W45
W60
M60
W50
W60
M65
W40
M40
M75
M35

Canfranc - Pirineos (Huesca) 13/15 septiembre 2024

Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Clasica 17 km

IB15375
IB15375
IB16813
IB16813
TCAT548
TCAT548
TF356
TF356
TNAV63
510315
$5192
ZA78
TMUR625
TAND706
TCAT813
TCAT813
TO 4934
TO 4934
TMUR3
TCLM161
TCAT958
TGAL488
GA17041
TAST 350
Cr4573
1B12331
EX7471
SA4802
TF26255
TCAT908
Fva87
TCAT951
TF23458
IB23511
SG4265
CT17152
NA14396



Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espana
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espana
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espana
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espana
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espana
Espafia
Espana
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espana
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espafa
Espafia
Espana
Espafia

Tomasa, Vila, Rocadembosch
Ruiz, Martinez, Hernandez
Tomasa, Sola, Garcia
Herndndez, Prado, Gallego
Remodn, Lépez, De Moya
Herndndez, Prado, Rodriguez
Pobes, Muro, Val

Mezquita, Losada, Villalobos
Castanyer, Lépez, Marsol
Ovaya, Sancho, Montilla
Fernandez, Martin, Martinez

Adelantado, Unzurrunzaga, Alvarez

Crespo, Garcia, Rodriguez
Garcia, Rodrigo, Ligero
Crespo, Aragon, Garcia
Martinez, Serrano, Santoro
Mohedano, Ortega
Mohedano, Ortega, Soler
Roman, Tipan, Bertrdn
Sanchez, Ramis, Rabadan
Lobera, Martin, Chinchetru
Salazar, Ramis, Jiménez
Caso, Sandoval, Cayon
Sanchez, Garcia, Ballesteros
Wickham, Forn

Pobes, Ledn, Lépez
Castanyer, Iglesias, Lopez
Apilluelo, Rosado, Casero
Borrajo, Alvarez, Gultresa
Herrera, Revuelta, Iralza
Serrano, Santoro, Castillo
Canovas, Marco, Fernandez
Marino, Rico, Moreno
Llobera, Chirveches, Revilla
Marifio, Rico, Pascual
Fullana, Pereiro, Monserrate
Fullana, Espinosa, Garcia

Sanchez, Molinero, Fernandez

Pérez, Arias, Blasco
Estévez, Sanchez
Martin, Encarnacidn, Pico

M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M50
M50
M55
M60
M65
M65
M65
M70
M75
M75
W35
W45
W45
W45
W50
W55
W60
MA45
M50
M55
M60
M60
M70
W35
W40
W40
W40
W50
W50
W55
M70
W55
M55

Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Larga 34 km
Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Clasica 17 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Larga 34 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Subida 6 km
Clasica 17 km
Larga 34 km
Subida 6 km



